| dE/dx estimator 1 |

Ratio

Ratio

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0.9

0.8

0.2

0.18;

0.16
0.14
0.12

0.08
0.06
0.04
0.02

L [t

0.5L

=

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

L R X e S S . —

- Entries 2669
AR A AR AR R R Mean 3.165
B Std Dev 0.2226
: Eﬁtries . . 5072
bR EECEEPEERPRERE N PP PR PEPPPRE PP Mean 3.169
- Std Dev 0.221
i Entries 5071
IR SR 1 I S S Mean 3.169
L Std Dev 0.2211
L - . . .

R

dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

Ratio

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

FRVA)

0.95

0.9

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

T T T " Entries 2669
B - : : | Mean 2.874
L Std Dev 0.1998
: Entries | 5072
L Mean 2.878

Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

...............

3

dE/dx, trunc40

—s— DQM_original_step2__ ptlto20_etalp6to2p0
—e— DQM_mKFit_step2__ ptlto20_etalp6to2p0

CTTITeS ZO0T

Mean 18.65

Std Dev

TR Entres . 5072
- Mean 18.35

............................

Std Dev

-_ ------ ------ -------- -------- -------- Entries 5071
- : ] : : . | Mean 18.36

L : ] : : . | Std Dev

E A

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
dE/dx number of measurements

Ratio

—— DQM_pixelCPETemplate_step2__ ptlto20_etalp6to2p0

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

10

1.1

B

CTIaTeS
Mean
Std Dev

""""""""""""""""""""""""" Entries
o : : : : ¢ | Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

T TP T

LI LA L |

'["I'1'I"I

....................................................................

L o R

...................................................................

FF FT T
. — _J_

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


